
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1 8896 Hannah Wilcox-Borg           10 Tomah                        L   20:08.4  6:29 
      2 8700 Jacqueline Lacen              9 Reedsburg                    L   21:07.0  6:48 
      3 8480 McKenzie Fillner             11 Evansville                   S   21:16.0  6:51 
      4 8556 Rachel Hughes                12 Madison East                 L   21:23.1  6:53 
      5 8500 Madeline Stuart               9 Evansville                   S   21:53.9  7:03 
      6 8487 Sydney Hazard                 9 Evansville                   S   21:54.4  7:04 
      7 8821 Trinity Doerre                9 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:06.7  7:08 
      8 8701 Jenna McBride                10 Reedsburg                    L   22:07.1  7:08 
      9 8694 Payton Cunningham             9 Reedsburg                    L   22:13.8  7:10 
     10 8448 Molly Stewart                11 Baraboo                      L   22:17.1  7:11 
     11 8544 Evelyn Betts                 12 Madison East                 L   22:18.6  7:11 
     12 8742 Madison Krey                  9 River Valley                 S   22:19.6  7:12 
     13 8437 Asia Dubray                  10 Baraboo                      L   22:21.1  7:12 
     14 8442 Venna Krayer                 10 Baraboo                      L   22:29.2  7:15 
     15 8831 Kassia Marquardt              9 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:45.0  7:20 
     16 8704 Annabelle Moon               11 Reedsburg                    L   22:46.3  7:20 
     17 8545 Rose Cooper                   9 Madison East                 L   22:55.9  7:23 
     18 8748 Miranda Reich                 9 River Valley                 S   22:58.0  7:24 
     19 8609 Emily Herried                12 Necedah                      S   22:58.3  7:24 
     20 8888 Brooke Bakken                10 Tomah                        L   23:00.6  7:25 
     21 8736 Mackenzie Fruit              11 River Valley                 S   23:02.1  7:25 
     22 8502 Meaghan Tiedt                11 Evansville                   S   23:07.2  7:27 
     23 8635 Garetson Hanna               10 Portage                      L   23:07.3  7:27 
     24 8796 Sophia Speece                10 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   23:09.1  7:28 
     25 8648 Anika Shortreed              12 Portage                      L   23:26.8  7:33 
     26 8824 Emily Herbrand               10 Sauk Prairie                 L   23:32.8  7:35 
     27 8643 Aubrey Reitmann              10 Portage                      L   23:33.9  7:36 
     28 8637 Goldthorpe Macy               9 Portage                      L   23:33.9  7:36 
     29 8505 Zoe Winter                   11 Evansville                   S   23:34.4  7:36 
     30 8733 Abi Cummings                  9 River Valley                 S   23:34.4  7:36 
     31 8504 Rachel Tofte                 10 Evansville                   S   23:37.6  7:37 
     32 8446 Victoria Patten              12 Baraboo                      L   23:41.1  7:38 
     33 8740 Anna Johnson                  9 River Valley                 S   23:44.0  7:39 
     34 8445 Cece Oettinger               11 Baraboo                      L   23:44.2  7:39 
     35 8646 Abby Shaver                  10 Portage                      L   23:48.9  7:40 
     36 8444 Abby Moon                    12 Baraboo                      L   23:51.6  7:41 
     37 8698 Angela Gasser                11 Reedsburg                    L   23:52.0  7:41 
     38 8730 Starr Camacho                10 River Valley                 S   24:01.9  7:45 
     39 8575 Sarah Yandell                 9 Madison East                 L   24:11.8  7:48 
     40 8829 Meadow Liedtke                9 Sauk Prairie                 L   24:18.3  7:50 
     41 8567 Sophia Reiner                10 Madison East                 L   24:20.6  7:51 
     42 8440 Ellie Hennessy               11 Baraboo                      L   24:26.4  7:52 
     43 8826 Bethany Johnson              12 Sauk Prairie                 L   24:27.4  7:53 
     44 8830 Briar Lohr                   10 Sauk Prairie                 L   24:31.3  7:54 
     45 8738 Emma Horton                  12 River Valley                 S   24:32.3  7:54 
     46 8895 Brooke Lucka                 10 Tomah                        L   24:38.1  7:56 
     47 8705 Ashley Rockweiler            11 Reedsburg                    L   25:01.5  8:04 
     48 8557 Lizzie Johnson               10 Madison East                 L   25:04.7  8:05 
     49 8479 Jasmine Elliott              11 Evansville                   S   25:05.8  8:05 
     50 8651 Hunter Warzecha              12 Portage                      L   25:15.3  8:08 
     51 8890 Brielle Harmel               11 Tomah                        L   25:17.9  8:09 
     52 8697 Caylee Fry                   11 Reedsburg                    L   25:26.7  8:12 
     53 8792 Naomi O'Leary                10 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   25:34.7  8:14 
     54 8776 Madeline Wainwright          10 Royall                       S   25:37.5  8:15 
     55 8777 Tenley Wopat                 10 Royall                       S   25:37.6  8:15 
     56 8891 Jenna Hausman                10 Tomah                        L   25:46.5  8:18 
     57 8791 Anna Kachel                  11 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   25:52.5  8:20 
     58 8825 Marissa Howard                9 Sauk Prairie                 L   25:58.6  8:22 
     59 8652 Tess Wilson                  12 Portage                      L   26:53.5  8:40 
     60 8892 Reyna Herold                 11 Tomah                        L   28:02.4  9:02 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
     61 8793 Luisa Schloesser             10 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   29:43.4  9:35 
     62 8787 Erin Butler                  11 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   30:10.1  9:43 
     63 8607 Alysha Daniels               12 Necedah                      S   30:12.2  9:44 
     64 8790 Beth Hunt                    11 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   30:12.2  9:44 
     65 8616 Gabby Wilhorn                11 Necedah                      S   30:46.6  9:55 
     66 8610 Julia Klafka                 11 Necedah                      S   31:06.6 10:01 
     67 8614 Selina Walters               12 Necedah                      S   31:49.2 10:15 
     68 8608 Vanessa Deguire              12 Necedah                      S   32:53.9 10:36 
     69 8612 Sheridan Reichal             11 Necedah                      S   32:57.1 10:37 
     70 8773 Taylor Knoepke                9 Royall                       S   37:36.5 12:07 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Girls' Varsity Large School Results ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8896 Hannah Wilcox-Borg           10 Tomah                        20:08.4  6:29 
      2    2 8700 Jacqueline Lacen              9 Reedsburg                    21:07.0  6:48 
      3    3 8556 Rachel Hughes                12 Madison East                 21:23.1  6:53 
      4    4 8821 Trinity Doerre                9 Sauk Prairie                 22:06.7  7:08 
      5    5 8701 Jenna McBride                10 Reedsburg                    22:07.1  7:08 
      6    6 8694 Payton Cunningham             9 Reedsburg                    22:13.8  7:10 
      7    7 8448 Molly Stewart                11 Baraboo                      22:17.1  7:11 
      8    8 8544 Evelyn Betts                 12 Madison East                 22:18.6  7:11 
      9    9 8437 Asia Dubray                  10 Baraboo                      22:21.1  7:12 
     10   10 8442 Venna Krayer                 10 Baraboo                      22:29.2  7:15 
     11   11 8831 Kassia Marquardt              9 Sauk Prairie                 22:45.0  7:20 
     12   12 8704 Annabelle Moon               11 Reedsburg                    22:46.3  7:20 
     13   13 8545 Rose Cooper                   9 Madison East                 22:55.9  7:23 
     14   14 8888 Brooke Bakken                10 Tomah                        23:00.6  7:25 
     15   15 8635 Garetson Hanna               10 Portage                      23:07.3  7:27 
     16   16 8648 Anika Shortreed              12 Portage                      23:26.8  7:33 
     17   17 8824 Emily Herbrand               10 Sauk Prairie                 23:32.8  7:35 
     18   18 8643 Aubrey Reitmann              10 Portage                      23:33.9  7:36 
     19   19 8637 Goldthorpe Macy               9 Portage                      23:33.9  7:36 
     20   20 8446 Victoria Patten              12 Baraboo                      23:41.1  7:38 
     21   21 8445 Cece Oettinger               11 Baraboo                      23:44.2  7:39 
     22   22 8646 Abby Shaver                  10 Portage                      23:48.9  7:40 
     23   23 8444 Abby Moon                    12 Baraboo                      23:51.6  7:41 
     24   24 8698 Angela Gasser                11 Reedsburg                    23:52.0  7:41 
     25   25 8575 Sarah Yandell                 9 Madison East                 24:11.8  7:48 
     26   26 8829 Meadow Liedtke                9 Sauk Prairie                 24:18.3  7:50 
     27   27 8567 Sophia Reiner                10 Madison East                 24:20.6  7:51 
     28   28 8440 Ellie Hennessy               11 Baraboo                      24:26.4  7:52 
     29   29 8826 Bethany Johnson              12 Sauk Prairie                 24:27.4  7:53 
     30   30 8830 Briar Lohr                   10 Sauk Prairie                 24:31.3  7:54 
     31   31 8895 Brooke Lucka                 10 Tomah                        24:38.1  7:56 
     32   32 8705 Ashley Rockweiler            11 Reedsburg                    25:01.5  8:04 
     33   33 8557 Lizzie Johnson               10 Madison East                 25:04.7  8:05 
     34   34 8651 Hunter Warzecha              12 Portage                      25:15.3  8:08 
     35   35 8890 Brielle Harmel               11 Tomah                        25:17.9  8:09 
     36   36 8697 Caylee Fry                   11 Reedsburg                    25:26.7  8:12 
     37   37 8891 Jenna Hausman                10 Tomah                        25:46.5  8:18 
     38   38 8825 Marissa Howard                9 Sauk Prairie                 25:58.6  8:22 
     39   39 8652 Tess Wilson                  12 Portage                      26:53.5  8:40 
     40   40 8892 Reyna Herold                 11 Tomah                        28:02.4  9:02 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    49  Reedsburg                             (22:25.3  112:06.2 2:45.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Jacqueline Lacen           9 21:07.0
  2      5  Jenna McBride             10 22:07.1
  3      6  Payton Cunningham          9 22:13.8
  4     12  Annabelle Moon            11 22:46.3
  5     24  Angela Gasser             11 23:52.0
  6   ( 32) Ashley Rockweiler         11 25:01.5
  7   ( 36) Caylee Fry                11 25:26.7
  
  2.    67  Baraboo                               (22:54.6  114:32.7 1:27.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Molly Stewart             11 22:17.1
  2      9  Asia Dubray               10 22:21.1
  3     10  Venna Krayer              10 22:29.2
  4     20  Victoria Patten           12 23:41.1
  5     21  Cece Oettinger            11 23:44.2
  6   ( 23) Abby Moon                 12 23:51.6
  7   ( 28) Ellie Hennessy            11 24:26.4
  
  3.    76  Madison East                          (23:02.0  115:10.0 2:57.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Rachel Hughes             12 21:23.1
  2      8  Evelyn Betts              12 22:18.6
  3     13  Rose Cooper                9 22:55.9
  4     25  Sarah Yandell              9 24:11.8
  5     27  Sophia Reiner             10 24:20.6
  6   ( 33) Lizzie Johnson            10 25:04.7
  
  4.    87  Sauk Prairie                          (23:26.1  117:10.2 2:20.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Trinity Doerre             9 22:06.7
  2     11  Kassia Marquardt           9 22:45.0
  3     17  Emily Herbrand            10 23:32.8
  4     26  Meadow Liedtke             9 24:18.3
  5     29  Bethany Johnson           12 24:27.4
  6   ( 30) Briar Lohr                10 24:31.3
  7   ( 38) Marissa Howard             9 25:58.6
  
  5.    90  Portage                               (23:30.2  117:30.8 0:41.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Garetson Hanna            10 23:07.3
  2     16  Anika Shortreed           12 23:26.8
  3     18  Aubrey Reitmann           10 23:33.9
  4     19  Goldthorpe Macy            9 23:33.9
  5     22  Abby Shaver               10 23:48.9
  6   ( 34) Hunter Warzecha           12 25:15.3
  7   ( 39) Tess Wilson               12 26:53.5
  
  6.   118  Tomah                                 (23:46.3  118:51.5 5:38.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Wilcox-Borg        10 20:08.4
  2     14  Brooke Bakken             10 23:00.6
  3     31  Brooke Lucka              10 24:38.1
  4     35  Brielle Harmel            11 25:17.9
  5     37  Jenna Hausman             10 25:46.5
  6   ( 40) Reyna Herold              11 28:02.4



                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Girls' Varsity Small School Results ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8480 McKenzie Fillner             11 Evansville                   21:16.0  6:51 
      2    2 8500 Madeline Stuart               9 Evansville                   21:53.9  7:03 
      3    3 8487 Sydney Hazard                 9 Evansville                   21:54.4  7:04 
      4    4 8742 Madison Krey                  9 River Valley                 22:19.6  7:12 
      5    5 8748 Miranda Reich                 9 River Valley                 22:58.0  7:24 
      6    6 8609 Emily Herried                12 Necedah                      22:58.3  7:24 
      7    7 8736 Mackenzie Fruit              11 River Valley                 23:02.1  7:25 
      8    8 8502 Meaghan Tiedt                11 Evansville                   23:07.2  7:27 
      9    9 8796 Sophia Speece                10 Saint Ambrose Academy        23:09.1  7:28 
     10   10 8505 Zoe Winter                   11 Evansville                   23:34.4  7:36 
     11   11 8733 Abi Cummings                  9 River Valley                 23:34.4  7:36 
     12   12 8504 Rachel Tofte                 10 Evansville                   23:37.6  7:37 
     13   13 8740 Anna Johnson                  9 River Valley                 23:44.0  7:39 
     14   14 8730 Starr Camacho                10 River Valley                 24:01.9  7:45 
     15   15 8738 Emma Horton                  12 River Valley                 24:32.3  7:54 
     16   16 8479 Jasmine Elliott              11 Evansville                   25:05.8  8:05 
     17   17 8792 Naomi O'Leary                10 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:34.7  8:14 
     18      8776 Madeline Wainwright          10 Royall                       25:37.5  8:15 
     19      8777 Tenley Wopat                 10 Royall                       25:37.6  8:15 
     20   18 8791 Anna Kachel                  11 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:52.5  8:20 
     21   19 8793 Luisa Schloesser             10 Saint Ambrose Academy        29:43.4  9:35 
     22   20 8787 Erin Butler                  11 Saint Ambrose Academy        30:10.1  9:43 
     23   21 8607 Alysha Daniels               12 Necedah                      30:12.2  9:44 
     24   22 8790 Beth Hunt                    11 Saint Ambrose Academy        30:12.2  9:44 
     25   23 8616 Gabby Wilhorn                11 Necedah                      30:46.6  9:55 
     26   24 8610 Julia Klafka                 11 Necedah                      31:06.6 10:01 
     27   25 8614 Selina Walters               12 Necedah                      31:49.2 10:15 
     28   26 8608 Vanessa Deguire              12 Necedah                      32:53.9 10:36 
     29   27 8612 Sheridan Reichal             11 Necedah                      32:57.1 10:37 
     30      8773 Taylor Knoepke                9 Royall                       37:36.5 12:07 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                       **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    24  Evansville                            (22:21.2  111:45.9 2:18.4)
====================================================
  1      1  McKenzie Fillner          11 21:16.0
  2      2  Madeline Stuart            9 21:53.9
  3      3  Sydney Hazard              9 21:54.4
  4      8  Meaghan Tiedt             11 23:07.2
  5     10  Zoe Winter                11 23:34.4
  6   ( 12) Rachel Tofte              10 23:37.6
  7   ( 16) Jasmine Elliott           11 25:05.8
  
  2.    40  River Valley                          (23:07.7  115:38.1 1:24.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Madison Krey               9 22:19.6
  2      5  Miranda Reich              9 22:58.0
  3      7  Mackenzie Fruit           11 23:02.1
  4     11  Abi Cummings               9 23:34.4
  5     13  Anna Johnson               9 23:44.0
  6   ( 14) Starr Camacho             10 24:01.9
  7   ( 15) Emma Horton               12 24:32.3
  
  3.    83  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (26:54.0  134:29.8 7:01.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Sophia Speece             10 23:09.1
  2     17  Naomi O'Leary             10 25:34.7
  3     18  Anna Kachel               11 25:52.5
  4     19  Luisa Schloesser          10 29:43.4
  5     20  Erin Butler               11 30:10.1
  6   ( 22) Beth Hunt                 11 30:12.2
  
  4.    99  Necedah                               (29:22.6  146:52.9 8:50.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Emily Herried             12 22:58.3
  2     21  Alysha Daniels            12 30:12.2
  3     23  Gabby Wilhorn             11 30:46.6
  4     24  Julia Klafka              11 31:06.6
  5     25  Selina Walters            12 31:49.2
  6   ( 26) Vanessa Deguire           12 32:53.9
  7   ( 27) Sheridan Reichal          11 32:57.1

Incomplete Teams:

Royall                               
           Madeline Wainwright 10, Tenley Wopat 10, Taylor Knoepke  9



                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                       Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8441 Natasha Hess               10 Baraboo                      23:56.0  7:43 
      2    2 8562 Amira Oser                  9 Madison East                 24:04.6  7:45 
      3    3 8436 Shaylee Dougherty           9 Baraboo                      24:04.8  7:46 
      4    4 8693 Ashley Campbell            10 Reedsburg                    24:12.3  7:48 
      5    5 8832 Cassie Radl                10 Sauk Prairie                 24:12.4  7:48 
      6    6 8560 Lea Lavendel               10 Madison East                 24:20.0  7:50 
      7      8644 Chloe Druckery             12 Portage                      24:24.3  7:52 
      8    7 8565 Annabelle Poore            11 Madison East                 24:27.2  7:53 
      9    8 8737 Ericka Heath               10 River Valley                 24:33.9  7:55 
     10    9 8496 Justina Morey              10 Evansville                   24:42.7  7:58 
     11   10 8692 Ella Brueggeman            12 Reedsburg                    24:46.4  7:59 
     12   11 8747 Dani Peterson              11 River Valley                 24:49.7  8:00 
     13   12 8497 Lindsey Oberdorf           12 Evansville                   24:51.1  8:00 
     14   13 8834 Mabel Schneller            10 Sauk Prairie                 24:53.0  8:01 
     15   14 8494 Laura Lugo                 11 Evansville                   25:06.6  8:05 
     16   15 8439 Marie Fadeyva              11 Baraboo                      25:09.5  8:06 
     17   16 8820 Taylor Bierstaker          11 Sauk Prairie                 25:31.6  8:13 
     18   17 8570 Ruby Sutherlin-Sovern      11 Madison East                 25:32.6  8:14 
     19   18 8828 Emma Kopecky                9 Sauk Prairie                 25:33.4  8:14 
     20   19 8449 Sonia Tomas                11 Baraboo                      25:36.1  8:15 
     21   20 8549 Marion Elbow               11 Madison East                 25:38.7  8:16 
     22      8647 Jamie Shaver               10 Portage                      25:47.6  8:19 
     23   21 8499 Abby Rosonke               11 Evansville                   25:48.3  8:19 
     24      8633 Emma Goldthorpe            12 Portage                      25:56.0  8:21 
     25   22 8475 Julianna Allen             11 Evansville                   26:05.9  8:25 
     26   23 8477 Ashley Beck                11 Evansville                   26:08.4  8:25 
     27   24 8559 Josie Kunkle-Schoen        10 Madison East                 26:17.1  8:28 
     28   25 8547 Sabine Dolan-Gaschignard    9 Madison East                 26:19.8  8:29 
     29   26 8432 Hope Bowers                 9 Baraboo                      26:59.9  8:42 
     30      8552 Hannah Gillian-Daniel       9 Madison East                 27:11.6  8:46 
     31   27 8822 Abby Dovin                  9 Sauk Prairie                 27:14.1  8:46 
     32      8640 Allison Monfort             9 Portage                      27:15.8  8:47 
     33   28 8819 Signe Begalske              9 Sauk Prairie                 27:33.3  8:53 
     34      8550 Holly Gartner               9 Madison East                 27:37.3  8:54 
     35      8564 Haylee Peterson             9 Madison East                 27:38.3  8:54 
     36   29 8741 Emily Kersten              11 River Valley                 27:39.7  8:55 
     37   30 8734 Anna Deibert               10 River Valley                 27:43.3  8:56 
     38   31 8739 Madeline Hutnik             9 River Valley                 27:43.5  8:56 
     39      8546 Ruby Decoster              12 Madison East                 27:56.2  9:00 
     40      8558 Annika Keckhaver           11 Madison East                 28:14.3  9:06 
     41   32 8833 Juliana Renly              11 Sauk Prairie                 28:15.3  9:06 
     42      8566 Celia Puleo                10 Madison East                 28:15.5  9:06 
     43   33 8703 Skyler Menzia              10 Reedsburg                    28:16.8  9:07 
     44      8568 Olivia Siebert             11 Madison East                 28:38.5  9:14 
     45   34 8699 TresaJo Koopmeiners        11 Reedsburg                    28:38.6  9:14 
     46      8543 Maya Barut                 10 Madison East                 29:03.7  9:22 
     47      8569 Marissa Stewart            12 Madison East                 29:06.2  9:23 
     48      8553 Brianna Gutierrez          10 Madison East                 29:16.7  9:26 
     49   35 8443 Jenna Meise                 9 Baraboo                      29:45.2  9:35 
     50   36 8434 Maya Brown                 10 Baraboo                      29:45.7  9:35 
     51      8827 Caitlyn Kinnamon           10 Sauk Prairie                 30:12.0  9:44 
     52      8818 Kylie Baier                12 Sauk Prairie                 30:25.0  9:48 
     53      8450 Ana Valez                  11 Baraboo                      30:26.0  9:48 
     54   37 8702 Breanna Menzia             10 Reedsburg                    30:46.7  9:55 
     55      8435 Frey Carley                12 Baraboo                      31:21.1 10:06 
     56   38 8695 Lauren Delp                 9 Reedsburg                    33:31.7 10:48 
     57      8615 Faustina Wicka              9 Necedah                      34:59.5 11:16 
     58      8794 Mariana Serrano            10 Saint Ambrose Academy        37:31.9 12:05 
     59      8789 Marisol Cerratto            9 Saint Ambrose Academy        41:40.5 13:25 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    52  Madison East                          (24:48.7  124:03.1 1:34.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Amira Oser                 9 24:04.6
  2      6  Lea Lavendel              10 24:20.0
  3      7  Annabelle Poore           11 24:27.2
  4     17  Ruby Sutherlin-Sovern     11 25:32.6
  5     20  Marion Elbow              11 25:38.7
  6   ( 24) Josie Kunkle-Schoen       10 26:17.1
  7   ( 25) Sabine Dolan-Gaschignard   9 26:19.8
  
  2.    64  Baraboo                               (25:09.3  125:46.3 3:03.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Natasha Hess              10 23:56.0
  2      3  Shaylee Dougherty          9 24:04.8
  3     15  Marie Fadeyva             11 25:09.5
  4     19  Sonia Tomas               11 25:36.1
  5     26  Hope Bowers                9 26:59.9
  6   ( 35) Jenna Meise                9 29:45.2
  7   ( 36) Maya Brown                10 29:45.7
  
  3.    78  Evansville                            (25:19.0  126:34.6 1:23.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Justina Morey             10 24:42.7
  2     12  Lindsey Oberdorf          12 24:51.1
  3     14  Laura Lugo                11 25:06.6
  4     21  Abby Rosonke              11 25:48.3
  5     22  Julianna Allen            11 26:05.9
  6   ( 23) Ashley Beck               11 26:08.4
  
  4.    79  Sauk Prairie                          (25:28.9  127:24.5 3:01.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Cassie Radl               10 24:12.4
  2     13  Mabel Schneller           10 24:53.0
  3     16  Taylor Bierstaker         11 25:31.6
  4     18  Emma Kopecky               9 25:33.4
  5     27  Abby Dovin                 9 27:14.1
  6   ( 28) Signe Begalske             9 27:33.3
  7   ( 32) Juliana Renly             11 28:15.3
  
  5.   109  River Valley                          (26:30.1  132:30.1 3:09.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Ericka Heath              10 24:33.9
  2     11  Dani Peterson             11 24:49.7
  3     29  Emily Kersten             11 27:39.7
  4     30  Anna Deibert              10 27:43.3
  5     31  Madeline Hutnik            9 27:43.5
  
  6.   118  Reedsburg                             (27:20.2  136:40.8 6:34.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Ashley Campbell           10 24:12.3
  2     10  Ella Brueggeman           12 24:46.4
  3     33  Skyler Menzia             10 28:16.8
  4     34  Tresajo Koopmeiners       11 28:38.6
  5     37  Breanna Menzia            10 30:46.7
  6   ( 38) Lauren Delp                9 33:31.7

Incomplete Teams:

Portage                              
           Chloe Druckery 12, Jamie Shaver 10, Emma Goldthorpe 12, Allison Monfort  9

Necedah                              
           Faustina Wicka  9

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Mariana Serrano 10, Marisol Cerratto  9



                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8498 Teagan Olson              8 Evansville                   12:57.0  6:29 
      2    2 8859 Tessa Ketlehut            8 Spring Hill Middle School    13:13.6  6:37 
      3    3 8489 Jernovia Hermanson        6 Evansville                   13:14.6  6:38 
      4    4 8649 Greta Shortreed           8 Portage                      13:27.2  6:44 
      5    5 8482 Rosemary Gallagher        7 Evansville                   13:32.1  6:47 
      6    6 8864 Maya Michalsky            7 Spring Hill Middle School    13:32.9  6:47 
      7    7 8919 Sydney Cherney            7 Webb Middle School           13:39.7  6:50 
      8      8788 Elizabeth Carrano         6 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:47.2  6:54 
      9    8 8638 Riley McDonald            8 Portage                      13:47.7  6:54 
     10    9 8476 Finley Baumberger         7 Evansville                   13:51.7  6:56 
     11   10 8478 Kelsey Deegan             7 Evansville                   14:00.0  7:00 
     12   11 8935 Isabella Nobbe            7 Webb Middle School           14:03.9  7:02 
     13   12 8930 Mallory Kreger            6 Webb Middle School           14:14.4  7:08 
     14   13 8481 Kendra Finfrock           8 Evansville                   14:18.9  7:10 
     15   14 8745 Alana Merritt             6 River Valley                 14:31.2  7:16 
     16   15 8925 Mia Gronley               6 Webb Middle School           14:33.6  7:17 
     17   16 8857 Kayla Garbacz             6 Spring Hill Middle School    14:41.5  7:21 
     18   17 8861 Mataya Machovec           7 Spring Hill Middle School    14:44.2  7:23 
     19   18 8934 Madison Monte             8 Webb Middle School           14:53.7  7:27 
     20   19 8729 Elizabeth Baumberger      6 River Valley                 15:00.2  7:31 
     21   20 8732 Josselyn Cruz Rincon      6 River Valley                 15:09.8  7:35 
     22   21 8483 Hannah Garvoille          7 Evansville                   15:14.8  7:38 
     23   22 8860 Rebecca Krushke           7 Spring Hill Middle School    15:15.0  7:38 
     24   23 8936 Jenna Roers               8 Webb Middle School           15:17.6  7:39 
     25   24 8929 Hannah Klang              8 Webb Middle School           15:23.1  7:42 
     26   25 8746 Delaney Milanowski        8 River Valley                 15:24.9  7:43 
     27      8944 Abby Voigt                8 Webb Middle School           15:36.0  7:48 
     28   26 8627 Zocial Alexander          7 Portage                      15:38.2  7:50 
     29   27 8731 Sara Clary                7 River Valley                 15:38.9  7:50 
     30      8920 Charlee Dempsey           6 Webb Middle School           15:41.3  7:51 
     31   28 8631 Grace Friske              8 Portage                      16:02.7  8:02 
     32      8484 Cassidy Haakenson         7 Evansville                   16:04.4  8:03 
     33   29 8636 Elena Ludwig              7 Portage                      16:06.0  8:03 
     34      8933 Macy Monte                6 Webb Middle School           16:06.3  8:04 
     35      8939 Zoe Schroeder             6 Webb Middle School           16:09.7  8:05 
     36      8914 Naomi Benish              6 Webb Middle School           16:14.3  8:08 
     37      8941 Sykora Stanek             8 Webb Middle School           16:16.5  8:09 
     38      8926 Sienna Gronley            8 Webb Middle School           16:17.2  8:09 
     39   30 8634 Olivia Goldthorpe         6 Portage                      16:17.8  8:09 
     40      8938 Olivia Rumishek           6 Webb Middle School           16:18.3  8:10 
     41      8795 Cecilia Speece            8 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:20.4  8:11 
     42      8797 Mary Tejeda               8 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:22.0  8:11 
     43   31 8867 Margaret Schmitz          6 Spring Hill Middle School    16:36.1  8:19 
     44      8915 Aida Bergman              7 Webb Middle School           16:44.2  8:23 
     45      8611 Angelina McNally          7 Necedah                      16:45.8  8:23 
     46   32 8645 Ally Saloun               6 Portage                      16:51.3  8:26 
     47      8632 Katelynn Friske           6 Portage                      16:53.7  8:27 
     48      8492 MacKenzie Kostroun        7 Evansville                   17:00.9  8:31 
     49      8466 Addison Meister           6 Crusading Tigers             17:01.1  8:31 
     50      8485 Emma Hammond              7 Evansville                   17:07.2  8:34 
     51      8932 Ashley Meyer              6 Webb Middle School           17:10.3  8:36 
     52   33 8743 Natalie Larsen            8 River Valley                 17:10.4  8:36 
     53      8493 Macyn Lincoln             6 Evansville                   17:12.0  8:36 
     54      8798 Hannah Thompson           7 Saint Ambrose Academy        17:29.9  8:45 
     55      8931 Natalie Menzia            8 Webb Middle School           17:30.6  8:46 
     56      8918 Elizabeth Carey           8 Webb Middle School           17:30.8  8:46 
     57      8917 Hailey Campbell           8 Webb Middle School           17:33.2  8:47 
     58      8922 Cassidy Finke             7 Webb Middle School           17:38.8  8:50 
     59      8629 Ella Denure               8 Portage                      17:39.4  8:50 
     60      8923 Makenna Fry               7 Webb Middle School           17:40.2  8:51 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      8924 Angelane Grieves          8 Webb Middle School           18:05.3  9:03 
     62      8807 Ava Stanila               5 Saint Patrick School         18:07.2  9:04 
     63   34 8735 Aubrey Frazier            6 River Valley                 18:21.3  9:11 
     64   35 8863 Michele Marquard          7 Spring Hill Middle School    18:27.9  9:14 
     65      8774 Zoe Morris                6 Royall                       18:28.7  9:15 
     66      8921 Serissa Dunse             7 Webb Middle School           18:44.4  9:23 
     67      8937 Maria Ruiz                8 Webb Middle School           19:52.2  9:57 
     68      8916 Simone Burnett            6 Webb Middle School           20:01.1 10:01 
     69      8862 Aurora Mammos             7 Spring Hill Middle School    20:01.9 10:01 
     70      8940 Abagail Scott             6 Webb Middle School           20:17.1 10:09 
     71      8467 Kailey Wilcox             6 Crusading Tigers             20:22.7 10:12 
     72      8928 Matti King                6 Webb Middle School           20:54.7 10:28 
     73      8727 Reese Aron                8 River Valley                 20:54.7 10:28 
     74      8858 Elise Gaston              6 Spring Hill Middle School    20:55.3 10:28 
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    28  Evansville                            (13:31.1  67:35.4 1:03.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Teagan Olson               8 12:57.0
  2      3  Jernovia Hermanson         6 13:14.6
  3      5  Rosemary Gallagher         7 13:32.1
  4      9  Finley Baumberger          7 13:51.7
  5     10  Kelsey Deegan              7 14:00.0
  6   ( 13) Kendra Finfrock            8 14:18.9
  7   ( 21) Hannah Garvoille           7 15:14.8
  
  2.    63  Webb Middle School                    (14:17.1  71:25.3 1:14.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Sydney Cherney             7 13:39.7
  2     11  Isabella Nobbe             7 14:03.9
  3     12  Mallory Kreger             6 14:14.4
  4     15  Mia Gronley                6 14:33.6
  5     18  Madison Monte              8 14:53.7
  6   ( 23) Jenna Roers                8 15:17.6
  7   ( 24) Hannah Klang               8 15:23.1
  
  3.    63  Spring Hill Middle School             (14:17.5  71:27.2 2:01.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Tessa Ketlehut             8 13:13.6
  2      6  Maya Michalsky             7 13:32.9
  3     16  Kayla Garbacz              6 14:41.5
  4     17  Mataya Machovec            7 14:44.2
  5     22  Rebecca Krushke            7 15:15.0
  6   ( 31) Margaret Schmitz           6 16:36.1
  7   ( 35) Michele Marquard           7 18:27.9
  
  4.    95  Portage                               (15:00.4  75:01.8 2:38.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Greta Shortreed            8 13:27.2
  2      8  Riley McDonald             8 13:47.7
  3     26  Zocial Alexander           7 15:38.2
  4     28  Grace Friske               8 16:02.7
  5     29  Elena Ludwig               7 16:06.0
  6   ( 30) Olivia Goldthorpe          6 16:17.8
  7   ( 32) Ally Saloun                6 16:51.3
  
  5.   105  River Valley                          (15:09.0  75:45.0 1:07.7)
====================================================
  1     14  Alana Merritt              6 14:31.2
  2     19  Elizabeth Baumberger       6 15:00.2
  3     20  Josselyn Cruz Rincon       6 15:09.8
  4     25  Delaney Milanowski         8 15:24.9
  5     27  Sara Clary                 7 15:38.9
  6   ( 33) Natalie Larsen             8 17:10.4
  7   ( 34) Aubrey Frazier             6 18:21.3

Incomplete Teams:

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Elizabeth Carrano  6, Cecilia Speece  8, Mary Tejeda  8, Hannah Thompson  7

Necedah                              
           Angelina McNally  7

Crusading Tigers                     
           Addison Meister  6, Kailey Wilcox  6

Saint Patrick School                 
           Ava Stanila  5

Royall                               
           Zoe Morris  6


